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Name

ORDER FROM WISH

PALLYGEM THUNDERBIRD DREAMS

TROON HARVEST GOLD

TROON INKPOT

TROON MUSICIAN

TROON SPRING SONG

TROON THEMA NEFERTITI

TROON TYPHOON

Equine Registry

DoB
26-Aug-2022
25-Nov-2013
20-Sep-2014
09-Oct-2016
30-Oct-2015
01-Sep-2014
19-Oct-2016

22-Oct-2015

Sex

Reg

Dam

StalliomC 116/2022 WPBOLLYWOODZ COVER GIRL

Mare
Stallion
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare

Gelding

2932

591

3086

G2723

2919

3087

G2914

BRECON BACH LADYBIRD
BALLYTRUCKLE HEART OF GOLD
TROON LEADING LADY

TROON MYSTIC MOON

ARAWA ROYAL BALLET

ARAWA MARAMA

ARAWA MARAMA
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TROON THUNDER (2010)

Damsire

FUENGIROLO

WESTON PARK BEEKEEPER (IMP)
MILL CREEK VALIANT

NANTEOS AUTUMN HOSTA
TROON TOMMY TUDOR

ARAWA ROYAL MAIL (IMP)
TIREINON CADET (IMP)

TIREINON CADET (IMP)

https:/lequineregistry.net



